# M18000002686

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

# 200371424502





Office Use Only



1

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: 12000000088

Date:	10/07/2021			
Name:		_		
	#:1494775	_		
Entity Name	e: EXIT CO	MPLEAT, LLC		
Artic	les of Incorporation/Authorization	to Transact Business		
🖌 Ame	ndment			
Change of Agent				
🗌 Rein	statement			
Conv	version			
🗌 Merç	jer			
Diss:	olution/Withdrawal			
🔲 Fictit	ious Name			
🖌 Othe	CERTIFIE	D COPY UPON FILING		
Authorized Signature:	1.5 1.			

.

.

●EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGSTEPED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGSTEPED IN ENGLAND & WALES, REGSTEPED IN ENGLAND 6 LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL CONDON FC3N 3AX +44 (0)20.3961.3080



115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

Account#: I200000088

Date:	10/07/2021	
	Chris Vick	
Reference #	4 40 4775	
	EXIT	COMPLEAT, LLC
	es of Incorporation/Authorizal	
🖌 Amer	adment	
🗌 Chan	ge of Agent	
Reins	statement	
Conve	ersion	
🗌 Merge	er	
🗌 Disso	lutionWithdrawal	
Fictiti	ous Name	
🖌 Other	CERT	IFIED COPY UPON FILING
Authorized A Signature: _	Variation	

ı

.

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
REG STEPED IN ENGLAND & WALES.
REGSTRY 40:072
G LLOYDS AVE, UNIT 4CL
IONDON FC3N 3AX
+44 (0)20.3961.3080

### APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO FILE AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

#### SECTION I (1-4 must be completed)

1. Name of limited liability Company as it appears on the records of the Florida Department of

State: Maid-Rite Specialty Foods, LLC Enter new principal office address, if applicable: (Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) ŝ 2. The Florida document number of this limited liability company is: M18000002686 3. Jurisdiction of its organization: Delaware 03/16/2018 4. Date authorized to do business in Florida: SECTION II (5-9 complete only the applicable changes) 5. New name of the limited liability company: Exit Compleat, LLC (must contain "Limited Liability Company, " "L.L.C.," or "LLC.") (If name unavailable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida and attach a copy of the written consent of the managers or managing members adopting the alternate name. The alternate name must contain "Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C." or "LLC.") 6. If amending the registered agent and/or registered officer address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here: Name of New Registered Agent: New Registered Office Address: Enter Florida Street Address \_, Florida \_\_\_\_\_ Zip Code City

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

Thereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to mercly reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

7. If the amendment changes the jurisdiction of organization, indicate new jurisdiction:

.

## 8. If the amendment changes person, title or capacity in accordance with 605.0902 (1)(c), indicate that change:

•

,

Title/ Capacity	<u>Name</u>	Address Typ	e of Action
21			□Add
			□Remove
Maid-Rite	<u> </u>		□Add
			Add Remove
			□Add
			Remove
			□Add
aforementioned am	he law of which this entity is organ	the official having custody of records in the	□Remove
	Donald Bernsten	the authorized representative	

Donald Bernstein

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00



.

Page 1

The First State

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "MAID-RITE SPECIALTY FOODS, LLC" TO "EXIT COMPLEAT, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FIFTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2021, AT 9:39 O'CLOCK A.M.



Authentication: 204324975 Date: 10-05-21

5345908 8100 SR# 20213425688

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

State of Delaware Secretary of State Division of Corporations Delivered 09:39 AM 10 05:2021 FILED 09:39 AM 10 05:2021 SR 20213425688 - File Number 5345908

1

# STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

- 2. The Certificate of Formation of the limited liability company is hereby amended as follows:

Paragraph First is hereby amended in its entirety to read as follows: First: The name of the limited liability company is Exit Compleat, LLC.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned have executed this Certificate on the <u>lst</u> day of <u>October</u>, A.D. <u>2021</u>.

By: Wind Bunsten

Authorized Person(s)

Name: Donald Bernstein

Print or Type